Male:

50m Breast
55-59yrs

100m Breast
55-59yrs

200m Breast
55-59yrs

Old Record
New Record

Old Record
New Record

Old Record
New Record

Masters Swimming Victoria LC Meet

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

8 April 2018

Records Broken

Mark Cowling
Richard Lockhart

Mark Cowling
Richard Lockhart

Mark Cowling
Richard Lockhart

SC1
RK1

SC1
RK1

SC1
RK1

36.39
33.87

1:21.96
1:14.92

2:57.74
2:44.83

26.04.17

22.04.17

27.04.17



