## Masters Swimming Victoria LC Meet Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre 8 April 2018

## **Records Broken**

## Male:

50m Breast	Old Record	Mark Cowling	SC1	36.39	26.04.17
55-59yrs	New Record	Richard Lockhart	RK1	33.87	
100m Breast	Old Record	Mark Cowling	SC1	1:21.96	22.04.17
55-59yrs	New Record	Richard Lockhart	RK1	1:14.92	
200m Breast	Old Record	Mark Cowling	SC1	2:57.74	27.04.17
55-59yrs	New Record	Richard Lockhart	RK1	2:44.83	